Rangliste AIKm

Rang StartNr Name Jg Art Schwimmen Rad Zw.Zeit Laufen Total
1 12 Felix Weilenmann 1973 Tri 0:07:04.49 (4)  0:30:00.84 (2) 0:37:05.33 0:16:27.54 (3) 0:53:32.87
2 14 Peter Nageli 1954 Tri 0:06:55.79 (3)  0:30:22.31(3) 0:37:18.1 0:17:24.87 (7) 0:54:42.97
3 41 Thomas Lanz 1963 Tri 0:07:52.8 (5) 0:30:57.16 (4) 0:38:49.96 0:16:13.32 (2) 0:55:03.28
4 34 Tobias Trachsel 1972 Dua 0:06:51.12 (2)  0:33:16.73(9) 0:40:07.85 0:15:27.21 (1) 0:55:35.06
5 52 Jean-Marie Unterrassner 1974 Tri 0:10:33.15 (14) 0:28:55.54 (1) 0:39:28.69 0:16:56.45 (5) 0:56:25.14
6 17 Beat Strausak 1972 Tri 0:09:29.28 (12) 0:31:14.92 (6) 0:40:44.2 0:17:27.96 (8) 0:58:12.16
7 31 Christoph Engel 1961 Tri 0:10:25.95 (13) 0:31:47.85(7) 0:42:13.8 0:17:12.47 (6) 0:59:26.27
8 4 Thomas Trafelet 1970 Tri 0:08:58.45 (10) 0:31:03.43 (5) 0:40:01.88 0:19:45.17 (12) 0:59:47.05
9 21 Heinz Zaugg 1963 Dua 0:07:58.99 (7)  0:33:09.89 (8) 0:41:08.88 0:19:13.36 (11) 1:00:22.24
10 Marc Woodtli 1968 Tri 0:08:59 (11) 0:34:41.09 (11) 0:43:40.09 0:19:05.65 (10) 1:02:45.74
11 Urs Zbinden 1971 Tri 0:11:24.74 (15) 0:35:01.52 (12) 0:46:26.26 0:18:07.56 (9) 1:04:33.82
12 20 Peter Wehrli 1972 Dua 0:08:33.81 (9) 0:36:16.48 (13) 0:44:50.29 0:19:48.38 (13) 1:04:38.67
13 6 Christian Baum 1968 Tri 0:06:50.08 (1)  0:33:47.22 (10) 0:40:37.3 0:24:03.19 (16) 1:04:40.49
14 22 André Weidmann 1965 Tri 0:13:10.62 (16) 0:37:37.45 (15) 0:50:48.07 0:16:30.05 (4) 1:07:18.12
15 38 Patrick Schnyder 1974 Dua 0:08:27.83 (8)  0:36:59.97 (14) 0:45:27.8 0:22:27.99 (14) 1:07:55.79
16 33 Pierrick Abrial 1930 Tri 0:07:56.71 (6)  0:44:37.01 (16) 0:52:33.72 0:22:57.85 (15) 1:15:31.57

Rangliste AIKw

Rang StartNr Name Jg Art Schwimmen Rad Zw.Zeit Laufen Total

1 35 Christine Hasler 1974 Tri 0:08:48.03 (1)  0:35:30.02 (1)0:44:18.05 0:18:33.72 (1) 1:02:51.77



Rangliste Damen

Rang StartNr Name Jg Art Schwimmen Rad Zw.Zeit Laufen Total

1 40 Cherelle Oestringer 1991 Tri 0:06:30.06 (1)  0:36:11.93 (1) 0:42:41.99 0:20:26.62 (1) 1:03:08.61
2 43 Nicole Hari 1989 Tri 0:09:00.22 (4)  0:36:51.67 (2) 0:45:51.89 0:21:55.62 (2) 1:07:47.51
3 24 Florence Racine 1989 Tri 0:07:57.42 (2)  0:37:35.76 (3) 0:45:33.18 0:22:28.5 (3) 1:08:01.68
4 11 Stéphanie Flithmann 1980 Tri 0:08:35.74 (3)  0:39:23.26 (4) 0:47:59 0:23:34.81 (4) 1:11:33.81



Rangliste Junioren

Rang StartNr Name Jg Art Schwimmen Rad Zw.Zeit Laufen Total

1 51 Tim Meichtry 1998 Dua 0:08:04.68 (1)  0:39:44.36 (2)0:47:49.04 0:17:17.96 (1)  1:05:07

2 48 Gilles Weidmann 1997 Tri 0:12:51.47 (2)  0:37:15.75 (1)0:50:07.22 0:22:42.51 (2)  1:12:49.73
Rangliste Herren
Rang StartNr Name Jg Art Schwimmen Rad Zw.Zeit Laufen Total

1 25 Jonas Nowak 1988 Tri 0:06:47.84 (3)  0:27:22.3 (1) 0:34:10.14 0:14:40.6 (1) 0:48:50.74
2 47 Jan Pyott 1981 Tri 0:06:32.88 (2)  0:27:32.82 (2) 0:34:05.7 0:14:59.15 (2) 0:49:04.85
3 18 Julian Hegg 1988 Dua 0:06:08.02 (1)  0:30:56.82 (4) 0:37:04.84 0:15:11.28 (3) 0:52:16.12
4 7 Yves Hangartner 1975 Tri 0:08:19.28 (8)  0:30:27.56 (3) 0:38:46.84 0:16:36.29 (4) 0:55:23.13
5 42 Marc Rollier 1975 Tri 0:07:05.9 (5) 0:33:06.19 (5) 0:40:12.09 0:16:49.26 (5) 0:57:01.35
6 23 Pierre Straub 1980 Tri 0:09:01.57 (10) 0:34:17.5 (8) 0:43:19.07 0:17:28.44 (6) 1:00:47.51
7 5 Silvan Boss 1990 Tri 0:07:01.27 (4)  0:33:15.87 (6)  0:40:17.14 0:21:38.56 (14) 1:01:55.7
8 19 Rolf Schober 1987 Tri 0:09:04.1 (11)  0:35:25.55 (9)  0:44:29.65 0:17:45.42 (7) 1:02:15.07
9 1 Simon Amgwerd 1976 Tri 0:09:51.83 (13) 0:33:38.5 (7) 0:43:30.33 0:19:07.21 (9) 1:02:37.54
10 15 Daniel Schober 1987 Tri 0:08:54.92 (9)  0:37:30.97 (11) 0:46:25.89 0:18:40.55 (8) 1:05:06.44
11 16 Rolland Wysser 1975 Dua 0:09:07.73 (12) 0:35:48.73 (10) 0:44:56.46 0:21:26.4 (13) 1:06:22.86
12 28 Kaspar Meili 1989 Tri 0:10:56.4 (14)  0:38:59.4 (12)  0:49:55.8 0:19:14 (10) 1:09:09.8
13 29 Laurent Gerrer 1981 Tri 0:08:08.18 (7)  0:48:13.28 (13) 0:56:21.46 0:21:16.58 (11) 1:17:38.04
14 30 Herve Roos 1979 Tri 0:07:44.45 (6)  0:48:32.97 (14) 0:56:17.42 0:21:21.59 (12) 1:17:39.01



Rangliste Team

Rang

Nr

JG

Art

Schwimmen

Rad

Laufen

Total

1

10

27

45

44

32

36

39

37

49

46

Fabio Keller
Raphael Perretta

Rita Blrgi
Adrian Ruhstaller
Sven Harttig

Silvan Helmers
Andreas Stotzer
David Schneider

Samuel Morgenthaler
Pascale Mosimann
Patrick Gerber

Michel Withrich
Tobias Schmitz
Christoph Gfeller

Thomas Jeannerat
Milena Jeannerat
Dario Jeannerat

Tim Kluser
Andreas Kluser
Senecio Lerf

Raphael Favre
Ismael Favre
André Favre

Pia Schneider
Beat Schneider
Erika Sprunger

Amélie Louis
Christelle Brumann

1992

1974

1981

1974

1965

2001

1995

1993

Tri

Tri

Dua

Dua

Tri

Dua

Dua

Dua

Tri

Dua

0:06:46.32 (4)

:06:45.44 (3)

:06:37.03 (2)

:06:52.31 (5)

:06:07.03 (1)

:07:49.64 (6)

:08:24.79 (8)

:08:45.94 (9)

:09:46.09 (10)

:08:10.11 (7)

0:

0:

27:00.23 (1)

:27:20.58 (2)

:31:20.25 (3)

:31:59.26 (5)

:32:34.01 (6)

:31:54.5 (4)

:34:26.51 (8)

:35:05.65 (9)

:34:21.85 (7)

47:41.54 (10)

0:

0:

15:16.05 (2)

:15:23.3 (3)

:13:31.77 (1)

:17:08.43 (4)

:17:48.14 (7)

:18:31.04 (8)

:17:16.3 (5)

:17:17.14 (6)

:21:07.96 (10)

19:21.23 (9)

0:49:02.6

0:49:29.32

0:51:29.05

0:56:00

0:56:29.18

0:58:15.18

1:00:07.6

1:01:08.73

1:05:15.9

1:15:12.88



	RanglisteAlKm_uAlKw_11
	RanglisteDamen_11
	RanglisteJunioren_u_Herren_11
	RanglisteTeam_11

